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Date Start Event Name Location Event Type
Mon 11/13/2017 6:00 pm Winter Sports Parent Meeting 6pm Eatonville High School
Sat 12/02/2017 10:00 am Wrestling at Washington Patriot Dome Classic

LEAVE AT 6:00AM
Washington High School

Thu 12/07/2017 6:00 pm Varsity, JV, Girls Wrestling vs Rochester
(Home)

Eatonville High School

Fri 12/08/2017 5:30 pm Wrestling (away) FP leave at 3:00 Franklin Pierce High School
Sat 12/09/2017 9:00 am Boys Varsity & JV Wrestling Centralia Holiday

Classic LEAVE AT 5:30AM
Centralia High School

Wed 12/13/2017 5:00 pm Wrestling Home vs CC & Rainier Eatonville High School
Thu 12/14/2017 All Day Varsity/JV Wrestling Vs  Renton/Highline

(Home)
EHS Big Gym
Eatonville High School

Match

Sat 12/16/2017 7:00 am Crusier Classic Wrestling Tournament HOME
AT EMS

Eatonville Middle School

Wed 12/20/2017 9:30 am BOYS WRESTLING (AWAY) MT BAKER
LEAVE AT 4:30AM

MOUNT BAKER SENIOR HIGH

Thu 12/21/2017 5:30 pm Wrestling vs WF West (Away) LEAVE 3:00
RETURN 9:00

W F West High School

Fri 12/22/2017 10:00 am Wrestling Girls and JV Boys (Away) Hawkins
Memorial Depart 6am

North Mason Senior High School

Fri 12/22/2017 10:00 am Varsity Boys Wrestling (Away)North Mason
Classic LEAVE AT 6:00 AM RETURN 9:00PM

North Mason Senior High School

Sat 12/23/2017 10:00 am Varsity Boys Wrestling (Away)North Mason
Classic LEAVE AT 6:00 AM RETURN 9:00PM

North Mason Senior High School

Wed 12/27/2017 9:00 am BOYS WRESTLING V & JV AWAY GK LEAVE
AT 6:00AM RETURN 9:00PM

Graham Kapowsin High School

Fri 01/05/2018 5:00 pm JV Boys Wrestling (Away) Kelso Invite KELSO HIGH SCHOOL
Sat 01/06/2018 9:00 am JV Boys and Varsity Girls Wrestling (Away)

Kelso Invite LEAVE AT 5:30 RETURN 9:00
KELSO HIGH SCHOOL

Sat 01/06/2018 10:00 am Varsity Boys Wrestling (Away)Castle Rock
LEAVE AT 5:30 RETURN AT 9:00

Castle Rock High School

Wed 01/10/2018 5:30 pm Varsity/JV Wrestling Boys & Girls VS River
Ridge and Highline(HOME)

Eatonville High School Match

Sat 01/13/2018 TBD Girls and JV Boys Wrestling @ Napavine;
depart 6:00 am

NAPAVINE JR SR HIGH SCHOOL

Sat 01/13/2018 TBD Varsity Boys Wrestling(Away) King of the
Mountain Auburn; depart 5:30am

Auburn Mountainview High School

Thu 01/18/2018 5:30 pm Varsity/JV Wrestling  VS CP & Orting @ Clover
Park; depart 3:30

Clover Park High School
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Thu 01/18/2018 7:00 pm Varsity/JV Wrestling Vs Steilacoom  @ Clover

Park
Clover Park High School Match

Sat 01/20/2018 10:00 am Boys Wrestling (Away) Emerald Ridge Jag
Invite; depart 6:00am

Emerald Ridge High School

Wed 01/24/2018 5:30 pm GIRLS & BOYS Varsity/JV Wrestling VS
RENTON/STEILACOOM  @   Steilacoom;
depart 2:30

Steilacoom High Match

Thu 01/25/2018 5:00 pm Wrestling v Tahoma:  Weigh in 5:00; 6:00 start Eatonville High School
Sat 02/03/2018 All Day Boys Wrestling At Orting Leave at 7:00 AM Orting High School
Fri 02/16/2018 9:00 am BOYS AND GIRLS Wrestling STATE

CHAMPIONSHIPS Tacoma Dome leave at 6
AM

Tacoma Dome

Sat 02/17/2018 9:00 am BOYS AND GIRLS Wrestling STATE
CHAMPIONSHIPS Tacoma Dome leave at 6
AM

Tacoma Dome


